BASE MOUNTED
MOUNTING HEIGHT 20 TO 35 FEET
HEIGHT
18"
0°
HAND
HOLE°
90°

 HAND HOLE C/W GROUND LUG
FINISH: ROTARY POLISH OR POWDERCOATED
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  NPS60C22AB
     NPS-SQUARE STRAIGHT SERIES
     60-DIAMETER AT BASE IS 6 INCHES
           DIAMETER AT TOP IS 6 INCHES
     C - WALL THICKNESS IS .188
     22 -POLE IS 22 FEET HIGH
     AB-CAST ALUMINUM BASE  (DB - DIRECT BURIAL)
SQUARE STRAIGHT ALUMINUM POLES
2 PC. CAST BASE COVERS (ASK OUR SALES DESK)
DIRALSDIRECT BURIALS
POLES ARE FABRICATED FROM 6063-T4 SEAMLESS ALUMINUM AND
HEAT TREATED TO T6 AFTER WELDING...
WELDING CSA CERTIFIED TO CWB 47.1, 47.2
AANCHOR BOLTS
ANCHOR BOLTS
THE ABOVE POLES ARE ONLY EXAMPLES OF OUR AVAILABLE  LINE OF POLES. PLEASE CALL OUR
ORDER DESK TO INQUIRE ABOUT YOUR REQUIREMENTS
PLEASE CONTACT OUR SALES DESK FOR
INFORMATION ON OUR TWO PC. AND STRUCTURAL
BASES